STANDARD FEATURES ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
• Wall single sided or ceiling double sided (all TOP versions) emerency lighting
fixture with perfect light distribution for non-maintained (NM),
non-maintained/maintained (NM/M) or centralised (C) emergency lighting
available in all following versions:
• AUTOTEST (-AT)
• CENTRALTEST (-ATXL) for ELMAX LOOK system (look up page No.166)
• CENTRAL BATTERY (C.CANLUX) for non-addressable CBS

Type
2x HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
2,4 kg
Weight
LED CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.CANLUX-B-LED 230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 240 lm 254-B-05-01
Type Version
2x HighPower LED
2,5 kgC.CANLUX-B-TOP-LED 230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 400 lm 254-B-06-014x HighPower LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
DurationVersion Light Source
3,1 kg240 lm / 240 lm NiMh 4,8V/4,0Ah 254-B-08-01MULTICAN-B-LED-AT.3h NM/M 3h 2x HighPower LED
3,1 kgMULTICAN-B-TOP-LED-AT.1h NM/M 1h 400 lm / 220 lm NiMh 4,8V/3,0Ah 254-B-16-014x HighPower LED
3,2 kg400 lm / 220 lm NiMh 4,8V/4,0Ah 254-B-07-01MULTICAN-B-TOP-LED-AT.3h NM/M 3h 4x HighPower LED
3,0 kg
Weight
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK Page No.166
MULTICAN-B-LED-ATXL.1h NM/M 1h 240 lm / 240 lm NiMh 4,8V/2,1Ah 254-B-17-01
Type
2x HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeDurationVersion Light Source
3,1 kg240 lm / 240 lm NiMh 4,8V/4,0Ah 254-B-18-01MULTICAN-B-LED-ATXL.3h NM/M 3h 2x HighPower LED
3,1 kgMULTICAN-B-TOP-LED-ATXL.1h NM/M 1h 400 lm / 220 lm NiMh 4,8V/3,0Ah 254-B-19-014x HighPower LED
3,2 kg400 lm / 220 lm NiMh 4,8V/4,0Ah 254-B-20-01MULTICAN-B-TOP-LED-ATXL.3h NM/M 3h 4x HighPower LED
Page No.174
• Acrylic diffuser with the legend of type H,I,J,O complying ISO7010 (for all TOP
versions are 2pcs needed because of double sided lighting fixture)
• IT IS NOT INCLUDED IN STANDARD PACKAGE.
IT MUST BE ORDERED AS SEPARATE ITEM !
• Viewing Distance 70m
• Príplatkové plexi s piktogramom typu H,I,J,O v súlade s ISO7010 (pre verzie
TOP je potrebné objednať 2ks/svietidlo - obojstranné svietidlo)
• NIE JE SÚČASŤOU ŠTANDARDNÉHO BALENIA SVIETIDLA,
MUSÍ BYŤ OBJEDNANÉ AKO SAMOSTATNÁ POLOŽKA !
• rozoznateľnosť piktogramu 70m
Optional Item / Príplatok
Diffuser with picto “H” /plexi s piktogramom “H”
Diffuser with picto “I” /plexi s piktogramom “I”
Diffuser with picto “J” /plexi s piktogramom “J”
Order Code / Objednávací kód
254-B-101-01-01
254-B-101-02-06
254-B-101-03-01
Diffuser with picto “O” /plexi s piktogramom “O” 254-B-101-04-01
Diffuser without picto /plexi bez piktogramu “X” 254-B-101-00-00
X
H I J O
3
25